University at Buffalo
The State University of New York

Fall 2011
as of 6/21/12

Undergraduate Head Count Enrollment by Unit and Plan *

Degree as Attributed to the Financial Group

Unit

Plans/Programs

Non Degree

UGRD

Totals

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

WebEnrollment.xIsx

PSYCHOLOGY SBSQ BA
AFRICAN - AMERICAN STDS BA
AMERICAN STUDIES BA
ANTHROPOLOGY BA
ART HISTORY BA
ASIAN STUDIES BA
BIOINFORMATICS-MTH BS
BIOLOGICAL SCI SBSQ BA
BIOLOGICAL SCI SBSQ BS
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES BA
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES BS
CHEMISTRY BA
CHEMISTRY BS
CHEMISTRY SBSQ BA
CHEMISTRY SBSQ BS
CLASSICS BA
CLASSICS SBSQ BA
COMMUNICATION BA
DANCE BA
DANCE BFA
DANCE SBSQ BA
ECONOMICS BA
ENGLISH BA
ENGLISH SBSQ BA
ENV GEOSCIENCES BS
FILM STUDIES BA
FINE ART BFA
FINE ART SBSQ BFA
FRENCH BA
GEOGRAPHY BA
GEOLOGICAL SCI SBSQ BA
GEOLOGICAL SCI SBSQ BS
GEOLOGICAL SCIENCES BA
GEOLOGICAL SCIENCES BS

ACADEMIC PLANNING AND BUGET

= ©
NOTWONPD,OOD

N =
w O
w =

100
67
19

238
55
16

51
180

11

66

17
85

37

= ©
NOTWONRA,OOOD

N =
w O
w -

100
67
19

238
55
16

51
180

11

66

17
85

37

6/21/2012



University at Buffalo
The State University of New York

Fall 2011
as of 6/21/12

Undergraduate Head Count Enrollment by Unit and Plan *

Degree as Attributed to the Financial Group

Unit

Plans/Programs

Non Degree

UGRD

Totals

WebEnrollment.xIsx

GERMAN BA

HISTORY BA

HISTORY SBSQ BA

ITALIAN BA

JOURNALISM CERT
LINGUISTICS BA
MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS BS
MATHEMATICS BA
MATHEMATICS BS
MATHEMATICS SBSQ BA
MATHEMATICS-ECONOMICS BA
MEDIA STUDY BA

MEDIA STUDY CERTIFICATE
MEDIA STUDY SBSQ BA
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY BS
MUSIC BA

MUSIC PERFORMANCE MUSB
MUSIC PERFORMNCE SBSQ MUSB
MUSIC THEATRE BFA
PHILOSOPHY BA

PHYSICS BA

PHYSICS BS

PHYSICS SBSQ BS

POLITICAL SCIENCE BA
POLITICAL SCIENCE SBSQ BA
PSYCHOLOGY BA
PSYCHOLOGY BS

SINGAPORE COMMUNICATION BA
SINGAPORE PSYCHOLOGY BA
SINGAPORE SOCIOLOGY BA
SOC SCI INTERDISC BA

SOC SCI INTERDISC SBSQ BA
SOCIAL SCI-INTERDISC BS
SOCIOLOGY BA

ACADEMIC PLANNING AND BUGET

204

47

55
37

54

54
13
25

39
32

24

89

602
218
295
228

98
479

44
133

602
218
295
228

98
479

44
133

6/21/2012



University at Buffalo
The State University of New York

Fall 2011
as of 6/21/12

Undergraduate Head Count Enrollment by Unit and Plan *

Degree as Attributed to the Financial Group

Unit

Plans/Programs

Non Degree

UGRD

Totals

COMBINED DEGREE PROGRAMS

DIVISION OF CONTINUING & PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

GRADUATE SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES

WebEnrollment.xIsx

SOCIOLOGY SBSQ BA

SPANISH BA

SPANISH SBSQ BA

SPECIAL STUDIES BA

SPECIAL STUDIES BS

SPEECH & HEAR SCI SBSQ BA
SPEECH & HEARING SCI BA
STUDIO ART BA

THEATRE BA

THEATRE BFA

THEATRE SBSQ BA

THEATRE SBSQ BFA
BIOLOGICAL SCI BSD COMB BS
PHARMACY COMBINED (MBA) PHRMD
MFC CERT NON DEGREE

MFC NON DEGREE

GIFTED MATH PROGRAM NON DEGREE
ARCHITECTURE AND PLNNG BA
ARCHITECTURE AND PLNNG BS
ARCHITECTURE BS
ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN BA
AEROSPACE ENGINEERING BS
AEROSPACE ENGR SBSQ BS
BIOMEDICAL ENGR BS
BIOMEDICAL ENGR SBSQ BS
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING BS
CHEMICAL ENGR SBSQ BS
CIVIL ENGINEERING BS

CIVIL ENGINEERING SBSQ BS
COMPUTER ENGINEERING BS
COMPUTER SCIENCE BA
COMPUTER SCIENCE BS
COMPUTER SCIENCE COMB BS
COMPUTER SCIENCE SBSQ BA

ACADEMIC PLANNING AND BUGET

304

99
252
131
234
355
138

42
222

6/21/2012



University at Buffalo
The State University of New York

Undergraduate Head Count Enrollment by Unit and Plan *

Fall 2011
as of 6/21/12

Degree as Attributed to the Financial Group

Unit Plans/Programs Non Degree UGRD Totals
COMPUTER SCIENCE SBSQ BS 10 10
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING BS 278 278
ELECTRICAL ENGR SBSQ BS 1 1
ENGINEERING PHYSICS BS 13 13
ENGNRNG IN PGM NO MAJ BA 1 1
ENGNRNG IN PGM NO MAJ BS 106 106
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 92 92
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGR SBSQ BS 2 2
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING BS 83 83
INDUSTRIAL ENGR SBSQ BS 1 1
ITU CIVIL ENGR BS 72 72
ITU ENVIRONMENTAL ENGR BS 22 22
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING BS 509 509
MECHANICAL ENGR SBSQ BS 8 8
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING BS 417 417
ACCOUNTING SBSQ BS 3 3
BUSINESS ADMIN SBSQ BS 1 1
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BS 1,577 1,577
SINGAPORE ACCOUNTING BACHELOR 1 1
SINGAPORE BUSINESS ADMIN BS 160 160
SCHOOL OF MEDICINE AND BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES BIOCHEMISTRY BS 29 29
BIOMEDICAL SCIENCE BS 96 96
BIOMEDICAL SCIENCE SBSQ BS 2 2
BIOTECHNOLOGY BS 42 42
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY BS 32 32
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY SBSQ BS 14 14
NUCLEAR MED TECH SBSQ BS 1 1
NUCLEAR MEDICINE TECH BS 30 30
PHARM & TOXICOLOGY SBSQ BS 1 1
PHARMACOLGY & TOXICOLGY BS 34 34
PHARMACOLOGY COMBINED BS 1 1
POST-BACC PROG - MED SCH ND 15 15
SCHOOL OF NURSING NURSING ACCELERATED SBSQ BS 46 46
NURSING BS 165 165

WebEnrollment.xIsx

ACADEMIC PLANNING AND BUGET

6/21/2012



University at Buffalo
The State University of New York

Undergraduate Head Count Enrollment by Unit and Plan *
Fall 2011
as of 6/21/12

Degree as Attributed to the Financial Group
Unit Plans/Programs Non Degree UGRD Totals
NURSING SBSQ BS 12 12
SCHOOL OF PHARMACY AND PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES PHARMACEUTICAL SCI SBSQ BS 1 1
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES BS 26 26
PHARMACY PHARMD 129 129
SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND HEALTH PROFESSIONS EXERCISE SCIENCE BS 429 429
EXERCISE SCIENCE COMB BS 1 1
EXERCISE SCIENCE SBSQ BS 4 4
OCCUPATIONAL SCIENCE COMB BS 114 114
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY BS 1 1
UNDERGRADUATE EDUCATION MATHEMATICS SBSQ INT BS 1 1
ACCOUNTING INT BS 128 128
ACCOUNTING SBSQ INT BS 1 1
ADVANCED COLLEGE CREDIT ND 1 1
AEROSPACE ENGINEERING INT BS 42 42
AEROSPACE ENGR SBSQ INT BS 2 2
AFRICAN - AMERICAN STDS INT BA 5 5
AMERICAN STUDIES INT BA 8 8
ANTHROPOLOGY INT BA 25 25
ARCHITECTURE INT BS 1 1
ART HISTORY INT BA 19 19
ASIAN STUDIES INT BA 11 11
BIOCHEMISTRY INT BS 71 71
BIOCHEMISTRY SBSQ INT BS 3 3
BIOINFMTCS-BIO SCI INT BS 5 5
BIOINFMTCS-COMP SCI INT BS 1 1
BIOINFORMATICS INT BS 3 3
BIOINFORMATICS-MTH INT BS 1 1
BIOL SCI/DENTISTRY INT BSDDS 18 18
BIOLOGICAL SCI SBSQ INT BA 12 12
BIOLOGICAL SCI SBSQ INT BS 8 8
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES INT BA 242 242
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES INT BS 157 157
BIOMEDICAL ENGR INT BS 9 9
BIOMEDICAL SCIENCE INT BS 449 449

WebEnrollment.xlIsx ACADEMIC PLANNING AND BUGET 6/21/2012



University at Buffalo
The State University of New York

Fall 2011
as of 6/21/12

Undergraduate Head Count Enrollment by Unit and Plan *

Degree as Attributed to the Financial Group

Unit

Plans/Programs

Non Degree

UGRD

Totals

WebEnrollment.xIsx

BIOMEDICAL SCIENCE SBSQ INT BS
BIOPHYSICS INT BS
BIOTECHNOLOGY INT BS
BUSINESS ADMIN SBSQ INT BS
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION INT BS
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING INT BS
CHEMISTRY INT BA

CHEMISTRY INT BS

CHEMISTRY SBSQ INT BA
CHEMISTRY SBSQ INT BS

CIVIL ENGINEERING INT BS

CIVIL ENGINEERING SBSQ INT BS
CLASSICS INT BA

CLASSICS SBSQ INT BA
COMMUNICATION INT BA
COMPUTATIONAL PHYSICS INT BS
COMPUTER ENGINEERING INT BS
COMPUTER SCIENCE INT BA
COMPUTER SCIENCE INT BS
COMPUTER SCIENCE SBSQ INT BA
COMPUTER SCIENCE SBSQ INT BS
CROSS REGISTERED NON DEGREE
DANCE INT BA

DANCE INT BFA

ECO/GEO SBSQ INT BA
ECONOMICS INT BA

ECONOMICS SBSQ INT BA
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING INT BS
ENGINEERING PHYSICS INT BS
ENGLISH INT BA

ENGLISH SBSQ INT BA

ENGNRNG IN PGM NO MAJ INT BS
ENV GEOSCIENCES INT BS

ENV GEOSCIENCES SBSQ INT BS

ACADEMIC PLANNING AND BUGET

484

351

484

351

DN W
PR ODNDN

=
N
ODOONORFRPEFEPNEO

w

=
= N [*2]
= 00 WER ©

6/21/2012



University at Buffalo
The State University of New York

Fall 2011
as of 6/21/12

Undergraduate Head Count Enrollment by Unit and Plan *

Degree as Attributed to the Financial Group

Unit

Plans/Programs

Non Degree

UGRD

Totals

WebEnrollment.xIsx

ENVRNMNTL ENGINEERING INT BS
EXERCISE SCIENCE INT BS
EXERCISE SCIENCE SBSQ INT BS
FILM STUDIES INT BA

FINE ART INT BFA

FRENCH INT BA

GEOGRAPHY INT BA

GEOLOGICAL SCIENCES INT BA
GEOLOGICAL SCIENCES INT BS
GERMAN INT BA

GERMAN SBSQ INT BA

GLOBAL GENDER STUDIES BA
GLOBAL GENDER STUDIES INT BA
HISTORY INT BA

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING INT BS
INFORMATICS SBSQ INT BS
ITALIAN INT BA

LINGUISTICS INT BA

LINGUISTICS SBSQ INT BA
MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS INT BS
MATHEMATICS INT BA
MATHEMATICS INT BS
MATHEMATICS SBSQ INT BA
MATHEMATICS-ECONOMICS INT BA
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING INT BS
MECHANICAL ENGR SBSQ INT BS
MEDIA STUDY INT BA

MEDIA STUDY SBSQ INT BA
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY INT BS
MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY INT BS
MUSIC INT BA

MUSIC PERFORMANCE INT MUSB
MUSIC THEATRE INT BFA
NUCLEAR MEDICINE TECH INT BS

ACADEMIC PLANNING AND BUGET

266

128

266

128

6/21/2012



University at Buffalo
The State University of New York

Fall 2011
as of 6/21/12

Undergraduate Head Count Enrollment by Unit and Plan *

Degree as Attributed to the Financial Group

Unit

Plans/Programs

Non Degree

UGRD

Totals

WebEnrollment.xIsx

NURSING ACCELERATE SBSQ INT BS
NURSING INT BS

NURSING SBSQ INT BS
OCCUPATIONAL SCIENCE INT BS
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY INT BS
OCCUPATNL SCI/THRPY INT BS/MS
PHARMACEUTICAL SCI SBSQ INT BS
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES INT BS
PHARMACOLGY & TOXICOLGY INT BS
PHARMACY INT BS

PHARMACY INT PHARMD
PHILOSOPHY INT BA

PHRM & TOXICOLOGY SBSQ INT BS
PHYSICS INT BA

PHYSICS INT BS

PHYSICS SBSQ INT BA

PHYSICS SBSQ INT BS

POLITICAL SCIENCE INT BA
PSYCHOLOGY INT BA

PSYCHOLOGY INT BS

PSYCHOLOGY SBSQ INT BS
SINGAPORE BUSINESS ADMN INT BS
SINGAPORE COMMUNICATION INT BA
SINGAPORE ECONOMIC INT BA
SINGAPORE PSYCHOLOGY INT BA
SINGAPORE SOCIOLOGY INT BA
SOC SCI INTERDISC INT BA

SOC SCI INTERDISC SBSQ INT BA
SOCIAL SCI INTERDISC INT BA
SOCIAL SCI-INTERDISC INT BS
SOCIOLOGY INT BA

SPANISH INT BA

SPEECH & HEARING SCI INT BA

SSI - INT'L STUDIES INT BA

ACADEMIC PLANNING AND BUGET

742

467
25

129

42
50

31

28
17

232
300
70

125
243

208
64
273

44
23
98

467
25

129

42
50

742
31

28
17

232
300
70

125
243

208
64
273

44
23
98

6/21/2012



University at Buffalo
The State University of New York

Fall 2011
as of 6/21/12

Undergraduate Head Count Enrollment by Unit and Plan *

Degree as Attributed to the Financial Group

Unit Plans/Programs Non Degree UGRD Totals

STUDIO ART INT BA 37 37

STUDIO ART SBSQ INT BA 2 2

SUMMER SESSIONS UG NONDEG 26 26

SUNY STUDENT IN UB PROG ND GR 1 1

THEATRE INT BA 4 4

UNDECIDED BACHELOR 992 2 994

UNDECIDED SBSQ BACHELOR 24 24

UNDERGRADUATE NON DEGREE 148 148

UNRESOLVED PLAN 96 96

VISITING STUDENT NON DEGREE 1 1

Totals 2,323 17,007 19,334
Y Data Source: SUNYIR.  Does not contain cross-registered students.
Headcount is attributed to the primary plan associated with the Unit.

WebEnrollment.xlIsx ACADEMIC PLANNING AND BUGET

6/21/2012



