

		Degree as Attr	Degree as Attributed to the Financial Group		
Unit	Plans/Programs	Non Degree	UGRD	Totals	
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES	PSYCHOLOGY SBSQ BA		4	4	
	AFRICAN - AMERICAN STDS BA		9	9	
	AMERICAN STUDIES BA		6	6	
	ANTHROPOLOGY BA		94	94	
	ART HISTORY BA		17	17	
	ASIAN STUDIES BA		6	6	
	BIOINFORMATICS-MTH BS		3	3	
	BIOLOGICAL SCI SBSQ BA		5	5	
	BIOLOGICAL SCI SBSQ BS		2	2	
	BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES BA		101	101	
	BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES BS		233	233	
	CHEMISTRY BA		100	100	
	CHEMISTRY BS		67	67	
	CHEMISTRY SBSQ BA		1	1	
	CHEMISTRY SBSQ BS		1	1	
	CLASSICS BA		19	19	
	CLASSICS SBSQ BA		2	2	
	COMMUNICATION BA		238	238	
	DANCE BA		55	55	
	DANCE BFA DANCE SBSQ BA		16	16	
	ECONOMICS BA		[] [1	I Г1	
	ENGLISH BA		51 180	51	
	ENGLISH BA ENGLISH SBSQ BA		100	180 5	
	ENV GEOSCIENCES BS		11	5 11	
	FILM STUDIES BA		3	3	
	FINE ART BFA		66	66	
	FINE ART SBSQ BFA		2	2	
	FRENCH BA		17	17	
	GEOGRAPHY BA		85	85	
	GEOLOGICAL SCI SBSQ BA		2	2	
	GEOLOGICAL SCI SBSQ BS		2	2	
	GEOLOGICAL SCIENCES BA		8	8	
	GEOLOGICAL SCIENCES BS		37	37	



	Degree as At	Degree as Attributed to the Financial Group		
Unit Plans/Pr	ograms Non Degree	UGRD	Totals	
GERMAN B.		2	2	
HISTORY B		204	204	
HISTORY S	. –	1	1	
ITALIAN BA		2	2	
JOURNALIS		5	5	
LINGUISTIC		47	47	
	TICAL PHYSICS BS	5	5	
MATHEMAT		55	55	
MATHEMAT		37	37	
	TICS SBSQ BA	1	1	
	TICS-ECONOMICS BA	3	3	
MEDIA STU		54	54	
	DY CERTIFICATE	1	1	
	DY SBSQ BA	2	2	
	. CHEMISTRY BS	54	54	
MUSIC BA	505141105	13	13	
	FORMANCE MUSB	25	25	
	FORMNCE SBSQ MUSB	1	1	
MUSIC THE		39	39	
PHILOSOPI		32	32	
PHYSICS B		5	5	
PHYSICS B		24	24	
PHYSICS S		I	1	
	SCIENCE BA	89	89	
	SCIENCE SBSQ BA	(02	2	
PSYCHOLO PSYCHOLO		602 218	602	
PSYCHOLO SINCAPODI	E COMMUNICATION BA	218	218 295	
	E PSYCHOLOGY BA	295	228	
	E SOCIOLOGY BA	220 98	98	
	TERDISC BA	479	479	
	TERDISC SBSQ BA	4/9	4/9	
	I-INTERDISC BS	44	44	
SOCIAL SC SOCIOLOG		133		
SOCIOLOG	ו אט ו	: 133	133	



		Degree as Attributed to the Financial Group		
Unit	Plans/Programs	Non Degree	UGRD	Totals
	SOCIOLOGY SBSQ BA		1	1
	SPANISH BA	1	30	30
	SPANISH SBSQ BA		1	1
	SPECIAL STUDIES BA		1	1
	SPECIAL STUDIES BS		1	1
	SPEECH & HEAR SCI SBSQ BA		2	2
	SPEECH & HEARING SCI BA		64	64
	STUDIO ART BA THEATRE BA		56	56
	THEATRE BA		42 34	42 34
	THEATRE SBSQ BA		34	34 1
	THEATRE SBSQ BA		1	1
COMBINED DEGREE PROGRAMS	BIOLOGICAL SCI BSD COMB BS		1	1 1
COMBINED DEOREE PROGRAMS	PHARMACY COMBINED (MBA) PHRMD	5	7	5
DIVISION OF CONTINUING & PROFESSIONAL STUDIES	MFC CERT NON DEGREE	9		9
Division of continuous at Not 2001011112 010D120	MFC NON DEGREE	2		2
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF EDUCATION	GIFTED MATH PROGRAM NON DEGREE	49		49
SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING	ARCHITECTURE AND PLNNG BA	2 49 60		60
	ARCHITECTURE AND PLNNG BS	15		15
	ARCHITECTURE BS		304	304
	ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN BA		99	99
SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES	AEROSPACE ENGINEERING BS		252	252
	AEROSPACE ENGR SBSQ BS		2	2
	BIOMEDICAL ENGR BS		131	131
	BIOMEDICAL ENGR SBSQ BS		2	2
	CHEMICAL ENGINEERING BS		234	234
	CHEMICAL ENGR SBSQ BS		2	2
	CIVIL ENGINEERING BS		355	355
	CIVIL ENGINEERING SBSQ BS		2	2
	COMPUTER ENGINEERING BS		138	138 42
	COMPUTER SCIENCE BA COMPUTER SCIENCE BS		42 222	42 222
	COMPUTER SCIENCE BS COMPUTER SCIENCE COMB BS		222	222
	COMPUTER SCIENCE COMB BS COMPUTER SCIENCE SBSQ BA		4	1
	COMI OTER SCIENCE SDOW DA	I		



		Degree as Attributed to the Financial Group		ncial Group
Unit	Plans/Programs	Non Degree	UGRD	Totals
	COMPUTER SCIENCE SBSQ BS		10	10
	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING BS		278	278
	ELECTRICAL ENGR SBSQ BS		1	1
	ENGINEERING PHYSICS BS		13	13
	ENGNRNG IN PGM NO MAJ BA	1		1
	ENGNRNG IN PGM NO MAJ BS		106	106
	ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING		92	92
	ENVIRONMENTAL ENGR SBSQ BS		2	2
	INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING BS		83	83
	INDUSTRIAL ENGR SBSQ BS		1	1
	ITU CIVIL ENGR BS		72	72
	ITU ENVIRONMENTAL ENGR BS		22	22
	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING BS		509	509
	MECHANICAL ENGR SBSQ BS		8	8
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT	ACCOUNTING BS		417	417
	ACCOUNTING SBSQ BS		3	3
	BUSINESS ADMIN SBSQ BS		1	1
	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BS		1,577	1,577
	SINGAPORE ACCOUNTING BACHELOR	ļ.	1	1
	SINGAPORE BUSINESS ADMIN BS		160	160
SCHOOL OF MEDICINE AND BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES	BIOCHEMISTRY BS		29	29
	BIOMEDICAL SCIENCE BS		96	96
	BIOMEDICAL SCIENCE SBSQ BS		2	2
	BIOTECHNOLOGY BS		42	42
	MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY BS		32	32
	MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY SBSQ BS		14	14
	NUCLEAR MED TECH SBSQ BS		1	1
	NUCLEAR MEDICINE TECH BS		30	30
	PHARM & TOXICOLOGY SBSQ BS		1	1
	PHARMACOLOGY & TOXICOLGY BS		34	34
	PHARMACOLOGY COMBINED BS	4.5	1	1
COLLOCA OF MUDCING	POST-BACC PROG - MED SCH ND	15		15
SCHOOL OF NURSING	NURSING ACCELERATED SBSQ BS		46	46
	NURSING BS	1	165	165



		Degree as Attrib	uted to the Finar	ncial Group
Unit	Plans/Programs	Non Degree	UGRD	Totals
	NURSING SBSQ BS		12	12
SCHOOL OF PHARMACY AND PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES	PHARMACEUTICAL SCI SBSQ BS		1	1
	PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES BS		26	26
	PHARMACY PHARMD	129		129
SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND HEALTH PROFESSIONS	EXERCISE SCIENCE BS		429	429
	EXERCISE SCIENCE COMB BS		1	1
	EXERCISE SCIENCE SBSQ BS		4	4
	OCCUPATIONAL SCIENCE COMB BS		114	114
	OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY BS		1	1
UNDERGRADUATE EDUCATION	MATHEMATICS SBSQ INT BS		1	1
	ACCOUNTING INT BS		128	128
	ACCOUNTING SBSQ INT BS		1	1
	ADVANCED COLLEGE CREDIT ND	1		1
	AEROSPACE ENGINEERING INT BS		42	42
	AEROSPACE ENGR SBSQ INT BS		2	2
	AFRICAN - AMERICAN STDS INT BA		5	5
	AMERICAN STUDIES INT BA		8	8
	ANTHROPOLOGY INT BA		25	25
	ARCHITECTURE INT BS		1	1
	ART HISTORY INT BA		19	19
	ASIAN STUDIES INT BA		11	11
	BIOCHEMISTRY INT BS		71	71
	BIOCHEMISTRY SBSQ INT BS		3	3
	BIOINFMTCS-BIO SCI INT BS		5	5
	BIOINFMTCS-COMP SCI INT BS		1	1
	BIOINFORMATICS INT BS		3	3
	BIOINFORMATICS-MTH INT BS		1	1
	BIOL SCI/DENTISTRY INT BSDDS		18	18
	BIOLOGICAL SCI SBSQ INT BA		12	12
	BIOLOGICAL SCI SBSQ INT BS		8	8
	BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES INT BA		242	242
	BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES INT BS		157	157
	BIOMEDICAL ENGR INT BS		9	9
	BIOMEDICAL SCIENCE INT BS		449	449



	Degree as Attribut	Degree as Attributed to the Financial Group		
Unit Plans/Programs	Non Degree	UGRD	Totals	
BIOMEDICAL SCIENCE SBSQ	INT BS	8	8	
BIOPHYSICS INT BS		4	4	
BIOTECHNOLOGY INT BS		38	38	
BUSINESS ADMIN SBSQ INT	BS	5	5	
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	I INT BS	484	484	
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING IN	T BS	12	12	
CHEMISTRY INT BA		34	34	
CHEMISTRY INT BS		15	15	
CHEMISTRY SBSQ INT BA		2	2	
CHEMISTRY SBSQ INT BS		2	2	
CIVIL ENGINEERING INT BS		49	49	
CIVIL ENGINEERING SBSQ IN	NT BS	1	1	
CLASSICS INT BA		8	8	
CLASSICS SBSQ INT BA		3	3	
COMMUNICATION INT BA		351	351	
COMPUTATIONAL PHYSICS I		2	2	
COMPUTER ENGINEERING IN	-	32	32	
COMPUTER SCIENCE INT BA		28	28	
COMPUTER SCIENCE INT BS	I	64	64	
COMPUTER SCIENCE SBSQ I		1	1	
COMPUTER SCIENCE SBSQ I		5	5	
CROSS REGISTERED NON DE	EGREE 1		1	
DANCE INT BA		2	2	
DANCE INT BFA		1	1	
ECO/GEO SBSQ INT BA		1	1	
ECONOMICS INT BA		120	120	
ECONOMICS SBSQ INT BA		2	2	
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING I		35	35	
ENGINEERING PHYSICS INT	BS	6	6	
ENGLISH INT BA		169	169	
ENGLISH SBSQ INT BA		1	1	
Engnrng in PGM no maj ii	NT BS	23	23	
ENV GEOSCIENCES INT BS		18	18	
ENV GEOSCIENCES SBSQ IN'	T BS	1	1	



				ncial Group
Unit	Plans/Programs	Non Degree	UGRD	Totals
	ENVRNMNTL ENGINEERING INT BS		14	14
	EXERCISE SCIENCE INT BS	1	266	266
	EXERCISE SCIENCE SBSQ INT BS		14	14
	FILM STUDIES INT BA		10	10
	FINE ART INT BFA		39	39
	FRENCH INT BA	1	11	11
	GEOGRAPHY INT BA		39	39
	GEOLOGICAL SCIENCES INT BA		7	7
	GEOLOGICAL SCIENCES INT BS		15	15
	GERMAN INT BA		1	1
	GERMAN SBSQ INT BA	1	1	1
	GLOBAL GENDER STUDIES BA		5	5
	GLOBAL GENDER STUDIES INT BA		2	2
	HISTORY INT BA		141	141
	INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING INT BS		8	8
	INFORMATICS SBSQ INT BS		1	1
	ITALIAN INT BA	1	4	4
	LINGUISTICS INT BA		46	46
	LINGUISTICS SBSQ INT BA		1	1
	MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS INT BS		4	4
	MATHEMATICS INT BA	1	77	77
	MATHEMATICS INT BS	1	22	22
	MATHEMATICS SBSQ INT BA		3	3
	MATHEMATICS-ECONOMICS INT BA		8	8
	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING INT BS		41	41
	MECHANICAL ENGR SBSQ INT BS	1	1	1
	MEDIA STUDY INT BA		128	128
	MEDIA STUDY SBSQ INT BA		1	1
	MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY INT BS		39	39
	MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY INT BS		8	8
	MUSIC INT BA		6	6
	MUSIC PERFORMANCE INT MUSB		2	2
	MUSIC THEATRE INT BFA		1	1
	NUCLEAR MEDICINE TECH INT BS		24	24



	Degree as Attri	Degree as Attributed to the Financial Group		
Unit Plans/Programs	Non Degree	UGRD	Totals	
NURSING ACCELERATE S	SBSQ INT BS	7	7	
NURSING INT BS		467	467	
NURSING SBSQ INT BS		25	25	
OCCUPATIONAL SCIENCE		2	2	
OCCUPATIONAL THERAP		4	4	
OCCUPATNL SCI/THRPY		129	129	
PHARMACEUTICAL SCI S		2	2	
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIEN		42	42	
PHARMACOLGY & TOXIC	OLGY INT BS	50	50	
PHARMACY INT BS		2	2	
PHARMACY INT PHARMD	742		742	
PHILOSOPHY INT BA		31	31	
PHRM & TOXICOLOGY SE	BSQ INT BS	1	1	
PHYSICS INT BA		28	28	
PHYSICS INT BS		17	17	
PHYSICS SBSQ INT BA			I	
PHYSICS SBSQ INT BS	DA	222	2	
POLITICAL SCIENCE INT PSYCHOLOGY INT BA	BA	232 300	232 300	
PSYCHOLOGY INT BA		70	70	
PSYCHOLOGY INT BS PSYCHOLOGY SBSQ INT	DC	10	10	
SINGAPORE BUSINESS A	II	125	125	
SINGAPORE BUSINESS A SINGAPORE COMMUNICA		243	243	
SINGAPORE ECONOMIC		5	5	
SINGAPORE PSYCHOLOG	<u> </u>	208	208	
SINGAPORE SOCIOLOGY		64	64	
SOC SCI INTERDISC INT	- I	273	273	
SOC SCI INTERDISC SBS		2/3	2	
SOCIAL SCI INTERDISCI		8	8	
SOCIAL SCI-INTERDISC		7	7	
SOCIOLOGY INT BA		44	44	
SPANISH INT BA		23	23	
SPEECH & HEARING SCI	INT BA	98	98	
SSI - INT'L STUDIES INT		1	1	



as of 6/21/12

		Degree as Attributed to the Financial Group		
Unit	Plans/Programs	Non Degree	UGRD	Totals
	STUDIO ART INT BA		37	37
	STUDIO ART SBSQ INT BA		2	2
	SUMMER SESSIONS UG NONDEG	26		26
	SUNY STUDENT IN UB PROG ND GR	1		1
	THEATRE INT BA		4	4
	UNDECIDED BACHELOR	992	2	994
	UNDECIDED SBSQ BACHELOR	24		24
	UNDERGRADUATE NON DEGREE	148		148
	UNRESOLVED PLAN	96		96
	VISITING STUDENT NON DEGREE	1		1
	Totals	2.323	17.007	19,334

¹ Data Source: SUNYIR. Does not contain cross-registered students. Headcount is attributed to the primary plan associated with the Unit.